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19" FRONT PANEL, VENTED

CERTIFICATIONS

Vented front panels allows heat dissipation through holes.

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARATTERISTICHE

Vented front panels (Aluminum ) allows heat dissipation

SPECIFICHE

Accessory Type:

Codice a
catalogo

30118-962
30702-044
30702-047
30702-056
30118-963
30118-964

30702-045

Tipo

19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

Front panel

Montaggio

Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Table 1/3

Front Finish

Painted
Raw
Anodized
Painted
Painted
Painted

Raw

Treated
Edges

Rear Finish
Painted

Conductive

Anodized Yes
Painted

Painted

Painted

Raw

EMC
Shielding

No
No
No
No
No
No

No


https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-962
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-044
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-047
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-056
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-963
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-964
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-045

Codice a
catalogo

30702-046
30702-048
30702-049
30702-057

30702-058

Codice a
catalogo

30118-962

30702-044

30702-047

30702-056

30118-963

30118-964

30702-045

30702-046

Tipo

19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel
19" Front Panel

19" Front Panel

Rack Width

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

Montaggio

Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Product
Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Finish

Raw
Anodized
Anodized
Painted

Painted
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Altezza (H)

43.6mm

43.6mm

43.6mm

43.6mm

88.1Tmm

132.5mm

88.1Tmm

132.5mm

Rear Finish

Raw
Anodized
Anodized
Painted

Painted

Works With

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"

cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"

cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"

cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"

cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Treated
Edges

Yes

Yes

Rack Height

U

U

U

U

2U

3U

2U

3U

EMC
Shielding

No
No
No
No

No

Quantita per
confezione


https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-046
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-048
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-049
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-057
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-058
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-962
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-044
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-047
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-056
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-963
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-964
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-045
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-046

Codice a
catalogo

30702-048

30702-049

30702-057

30702-058

Codice a
catalogo

30118-962
30702-044
30702-047
30702-056
30118-963
30118-964
30702-045
30702-046
30702-048
30702-049
30702-057

30702-058

Rack Width

95HP

95HP

95HP

95HP

Finitura

Powder Coated
Anodized
Anodized
Powder Coated
Anodized
Powder Coated
Anodized
Anodized
Anodized
Anodized
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

ProductType

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Materiale

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum

Aluminum

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Altezza

88.1mm

132.5mm

88.Tmm

132.5mm

Table

(H) Works With

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

Cabinet,
Wallmount
Cases, 19"
cases

3/3

Colore

Light Grey

Black Grey
Light Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

2U

3U

2U

3U

Codice colore

RAL 7021

RAL 7035
RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Rack Height

Quantita per
confezione

Larghezza (W)

483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm
483mm

483mm

Please order 19" assembly kit separately.


https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-048
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-049
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-057
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-058
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-962
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-044
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-047
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-056
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-963
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30118-964
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-045
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-046
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-048
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-049
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-057
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/data-solutions/products/enc30702-058
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AVVERTIMENTO

| prodotti nVent devono essere installati e utilizzati solo come indicato nelle schede istruzioni e nei materiali di formazione di
nVent. Le schede istruzioni sono disponibili su www.nvent.com e presso il vostro rappresentante del servizio clienti nVent.
Un'installazione scorretta, un uso improprio, un'applicazione errata o qualsiasi altro mancato rispetto completo delle istruzioni e

degli avvertimenti di nVent pud causare malfunzionamenti del prodotto, danni alla proprieta, gravi lesioni personali e morte e/o
annullare la vostra garanzia.

/

- Our powerful portfolio of brands:

N
-
nVentcom CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
NVEeNT  race

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of 4
their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.




